

S.C No. 7 (1)17

CNR NO- WBBK090000532017

Order No.21

Date. 08-11-2021

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of defacto complainant.

All the five (5) accused persons on court bail namely Bishnu Garai, Ajit Garai, Krishnapada Garai and Mala Garai are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public prosecutor is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present .

Fix 14/02/2022 for evidence of defacto complainant, C.S.W-1.

Issue summons accordingly.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Khatra, Dist.- Bankura
J.O. Code WB01399