

CNR. NO. WBBK090000532017

Order No.23

Date. 22-08-2022

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused persons and prosecution evidence. All the five (5) accused persons on court bail namely Bishnu Garai, Anjali Garai, Krishnapada Garai and Mala Garai are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is present.

Ld. P.P in-charge of this case is present.

No witness is present.

To date (23/08/2022) for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and prosecution evidence.

JO CODE- WB01399